ALPHA

SPO4KIT/SPW4KIT

Alpha® Wet High-Speed
Angle Grinder

. Parts List

Part No: ECG-900 / ECG-914
Version 03/2025

72» Alpha Professional Tools

16 Park Dr Ste 9, Franklin, NJ 07416 < 800-648-7229
www.alpha-tools.com

ECG-900 / ECG-914 PARTS LIST AND SCHEMATIC
MARCH 2025



ALPHA® ECG-900 / ECG-914 PARTS/SCHEMATIC

Need More Info? Visit us on the web at www.alpha-tools.com #2» Alpha Professional Tools’ | )



ALPHA® ECG-900 /| ECG-914 PARTS/SCHEMATIC

70
. 117 26 75 0 78
( =
=
{ )

DRAWING NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 SCREW 6-32UNCX1/2 (12.7MM) 5
2 QUAD-W OUTER FLANGE 1
3 QUAD-W INNER FLANGE 1
4 400004 SCREW NUT M4 2
5 400005 FLAT WASHER 4X12X1.2 2
6 400006 BLADE GUARD 6" 1
7 400007 SCREW M4X8 2
8 400008 WATER SHIELD 1
9 400009 SPINDLE 5/8"-11 UNC 1
9 SPINDLE M14 1
10 400010 DUST COVER 1
11 400011 SCREW M5X16 4
12 400012 FRONT COVER 1
13 400013 BALL BEARING 6203 1
14 400014 CIRCLIP 40 1
15 400015 LARGE SPIRAL GEAR 1
16 400016 SCREW M4X6 1
17 400017 OIL BLOCK 1
18 400018 OIL SNAP GUAGE 1
19 400019 SELF LOCK PIN 1
20 400020 BALL BEARING 6000 2
21 400021 OIL SEAL 10X22X5 1
22 400022 SCREW M5X12 1
23 400023 GEAR BOX 1

Need More Info? Visit us on the web at www.alpha-tools.com #2 Alpha Professional Tools’ | 3



ALPHA® ECG-900 / ECG-914 PARTS/SCHEMATIC

DRAWING NO. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
24 400024 SCREW M5X25 1
25 400025 RING 14X2 1
26 400026 SELF LOCK SPRING 1
27 400027 SELF LOCK CAP 1
28 400028 COPPER SLEEVE 4X56 1
29 400029 COUPLING SEAT 1
30 400030 SCREW M4X18 2
31 400031 HAND VALVE SWITCH BULS8-01 1
32 400032 SCREW ST5X40 4
33 400033 SCREW NUT M10X1X8.2 1
34 400034 SMALL SPIRAL GEAR 1
35 400035 RECTANGULAR RING 35X38X3.5 1
36 400036 BALL BEARING (6202) 1
37 400037 ALUMINUM BEARING GUARD 1
38 400038 ARMATURE (110V) 1
38 ARMATURE(220V) 1
39 400039 INSULATION WASHER 1
40 400040 BEARING COVER 1
41 400041 AIR DEFLECTOR 1
42 400042 BRUSH CAP 1
43 400043 SCREW ST4X12 2
44 400044 RATING PLATE 1
45 400045 CARBON BRUSH SET (2PC SET) 4
46 400046 BRUSH HOLDER 6.3X16 2
47 400047 SCREW ST4X10 2
48 400048 COIL SPRING 2
49 400049 SCREW ST5X80 2
50 400050 SCREW ST4X30 1
51 400051 AXLE SLEEVE 4.3X8X12 1
52 400052 WATER PIPE BUCKLE 2
53 400053 SCREW ST5X25 1
54 400054 SCREW ST5X60 1
55 400055 AXLE SLEEVE 5.3X9X25 1
56 400056 RIGHT HANDLE 1
57 400057 SCREW ST4X18 1
58 400058 FIELD COIL (110V) 1
58 FIELD COIL (220V) 1
59 400059 MOTOR HOUSING 1
60 400060 ROTARY KNOB 1
61 400061 SPRING 1
62 400062 BRAND PLATE 1

Need More Info? Visit us on the web at www.alpha-tools.com #2 Alpha Professional Tools’

4



ALPHA® ECG-900 /| ECG-914 PARTS/SCHEMATIC

DRAWING NO. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
63 400063 SCREW ST4X14 1
64 400064 CORD ANCHOR 1
65 400065 SWITCH 1
66 400066 LEFT HANDLE 1
67 400067 CORD SLEEVE 1
68 400068 SOFT START (110V) 1
68 SOFT START (220V) 1
69 400069 ELECTRIC CORD W/ GFCI (110V) 1
69 ELECTRIC CORD W/ GFCI (220V) 1
70 400070 SPLASH GUARD 1
71 400071 HEX. WRENCH 6 1
72 400072 D-HANDLE 1
73 210124 MEMORY WRAP (3FT./1M) DIA.18MM 1
74 400074 SIDE HANDLE M14 1
75 400075 HEX. BOLT M14X35 2
76 400076 SPRING WASHER 14 2
77 400077 FLAT WASHER 14 2
78 400078 HANDLE BRACKET 1
79 500157 WATER HOSE ASSEMBLY 1
80 MMO00912 9" MASONMASTER BLADE 1

Need More Info? Visit us on the web at www.alpha-tools.com

#2 Alpha Professional Tools’

5



